
1 
 

SCHOOL BUS ROUTES 

2023 – 2024 
De La Salle reserves the right to modify stops and pick up times. Check schedule for updates. 

  

PICK UP CORNER DESIGNATION 

   NE – Northeast     SE – Southeast 

   NW – Northwest    SW - Southwest 

GOLD 

STOP LOCATION PICK UP TIME CORNER LANDMARK 

A 57th Pl. & Harlem Ave. 6:25 SW Popeye’s 

B 63rd & Normandy Ave.  6:31 SE  
C 63rd & Melvina Ave. 6:35 SW Vince’s Pizza 

D 63rd & Kilpatrick Ave. 6:41 SW Winston’s 
E 65th & Pulaski Rd. 6:45 NW  

F 84th & Kedzie 6:58 NW Chase Bank 
G 87th & Sacramento 7:00  SW  

H 87th & Washtenaw Ave. 7:02 SE  

I 87th & Bishop 7:07  SW Pete’s Produce Lot 
J 82nd & State St. 7:16 SE  

 

BLUE 

STOP LOCATION PICK UP TIME CORNER LANDMARK 

A Sibley & Torrence Ave. 6:20 NE  
B 133rd & Exchange Ave. 6:27 S Family Dollar 

C 133rd & Ave 0 6:31 NE  
D 112th & Ewing Ave. 6:39 SW Funeral Home 

E 104th & Ewing Ave. 6:43 NE Gallistel 



2 
 

F 99th & Commercial Ave. 6:49 SE  

G 85th & Commercial Ave. 6:57 NW  
H 83rd & Luella 7:01 SE  

I 77th & Stoney Island 7:07 NE  
J 74th & Stoney Island 7:08 SE Nation of Islam 

K 73rd & University Ave. 7:13 NW Pancake House 

L 51st & Martin Luther King 7:25 NE  
M 47th & Martin Luther King 7:27  NE  

 

RED 

STOP LOCATION PICK UP TIME CORNER LANDMARK 

A Irving Park & Pulaski 6:20 SW Walgreens 
B Oakdale Ave. & Ashland  6:40 W Jewel  

C Fullerton & Clark St. 6:50 SW  
D Columbus &  

North Water St. 
7:01 NW NBC Tower 

E Racine Ave. & Taylor St. 7:13 SW  

F 14th Pl. & Racine 7:15 NW CPD 

G 14th & State St. 7:23 NW  
H 17th & State St.  7:24 NW Douglas Truck 

 



3 
 

 



4 
 

 



5 
  



6 
 

 



7 
 

 



8 
 

 


